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*Subject to COVID-19 gathering policies and best practices  

ACCOTINK ACADEMY PRESCHOOL 

2021-2022 CALENDAR 

 
AUGUST 2021 

 

Monday August   2 First Installment of Tuition Due in School Office 

Monday August  16 ALL 2021-2022 PAPERWORK DUE IN 

      THE SCHOOL OFFICE 

  

SEPTEMBER 2021 

 

Wednesday September 1 Orientation Day 1 

Thursday September 2 Orientation Day 2  

Wednesday September 8 First Day of School & Extended Day*  
for 3-Day Students, 5-Day Students, Jr. Kindergarten Students 

and Kindergarten Students 
Thursday September 9 First Day of School & Extended Day*  
     for 2-Day Students 

Wednesday     September 22 Back-to-School Night  

 

OCTOBER 2021 

 

Monday October 11 Indigenous Peoples’ Day – No School  

Thursday October 14 Fall Festival*  

Friday  October 15 Fall Festival* 

Wednesday  October 27 Halloween Parades at 12:15 PM 

Thursday  October 28 Halloween Parades at 12:15 PM  

Friday   October  29 FCPS Early Release – No School 

 

NOVEMBER 2021 

 

Thursday November TBD Fire Safety Puppet Show* 

Friday  November TBD Fire Safety Puppet Show* 

Monday   November 1  Student Holiday – No School 

Tuesday  November 2 Student Holiday – No School 

Tuesday  November  9 Picture Day 1 

Wednesday  November  10  Picture Day 2 

Thursday  November 11 FCPS Early Release – No School (Veteran’s Day)   

Wednesday November 24 Thanksgiving Holiday – No School 

Thursday November 25 Thanksgiving Holiday – No School 

Friday  November 26 Thanksgiving Holiday – No School  
    
DECEMBER 2021 

 

Thursday  December 16 One Hour Early Release, 9:00AM – 12:00PM  

Last day of Classes before Winter Vacation 
No Extended Day and No InCourage Transportation 

Friday           December 17 through Friday, January 1 – No School 
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ACCOTINK ACADEMY PRESCHOOL 

CALENDAR 2021-2022 

 

 
JANUARY 2022 

 

Monday      January  3 Classes Resume after Winter Vacation 

Monday January 17 Martin Luther King Holiday – No School 

Tuesday   January 18 Pajama Parties 

Wednesday    January 19 Pajama Parties 

Thursday January 20 FCPS Early Release – No School 

Friday  January 21 Student Holiday – No School 

Monday  January 24 Student Holiday – No School 
 
 
FEBRUARY 2022 

 

Wednesday February  2         2022-2023 In-House Registration Begins  

Friday  February   4 2022-2023 Alumni Registration      
Wednesday February  9 2022-2023 Public Registration 

Monday February 21 President’s Day Holiday – No School 
 

MARCH 2022 

 

Tuesday March   1 National Read Across America Day 

Wednesday March   2 National Read Across America Day 

Thursday   March   3 FCPS Early Release – No School 

Friday   March    4 Student Holiday – No School 

Thursday   March  31 FCPS Early Release – No School 
 

APRIL 2022 

 

Friday  April  1 Student Holiday – No School 

Week of  April   4-8 Spring Break – No School 

Thursday April  28 Spring Sing Day 1* 

Friday  April  29 Spring Sing Day 2* 

 

MAY 2022 

 

Wednesday May  18 School Wide Picnic* 
No Extended Day and No InCourage Transportation 

Thursday May  19 Uniform Exchange 

Friday  May  20 Uniform Exchange 

Thursday May  26 Kindergarten Graduation 

Thursday May  26 Last day of School 
for 2-Day Students and Kindergarten Students 

Friday  May  27 Last Day of School  
for 3-Day Students, 5-Day Students, and Jr. Kindergarten 

Students  
 


